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ranking number name nat. flag
1 18 (3 7 8) ЛЬВОВ 1

    ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія
    СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія
    СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія
    ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

2 28 (6 9 13) КШВСМ ДИНАМОВЕЦ
    ГАЙДАЙ Людмила
    МАЗУР Єва
    САМКО Анастасія
    СТЕПАНЯН Наталля

3 36 (10 11 15) КИЕВ ДИНАМОВЕЦ
    ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я
    ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія
    КОНРАД Емілі
    МУКОЇД Юлія

4 57 (17 19 21) ХАРЬКОВ
    ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія
    КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина
    МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія
    ЯВТУШЕНКО Юлія

5 62 (14 23 25) ДНЕПР 1
    КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина
    ПОПОВА Ксенія
    ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія
    РОМАНОВА Олександра

6 71 (20 24 27) ЛЬВОВ 2
    ДЗЮБАН Катерина
    КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета
    МАКСИМЕНКО Анна
    ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія

7 122 (35 43 44) ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ
    БОРИСЕНКО Марія
    НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія
    ФОМЕНКО Уляна
    ІВАНОВА Мілана

8 125 (32 42 51) АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН
    ГАСАНЛЫ Хадиджа
    ГУЛИЕВА Айнур
    РАГИМОВА Назиля

9 128 (36 45 47) ДНЕПР 2
    ГАРЧЕНКО Надія
    ЛАМЗА Катерина
    НИКИТЮК Марія
    СИДЕНКО София

10 136 (36 48 52) ДНЕПР 3
    ГОЛОВКО Станислава
    ОНИЩЕНКО Віра
    СЕРЕДА Марія
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Overall number of teams: 10
Number of teams among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 10 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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1 ЛЬВОВ 1

Tableau of 16

16 ---

9 ДНЕПР 2

8 АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН 45/44

5 ДНЕПР 1

12 ---

13 ---

4 ХАРЬКОВ

3 КИЕВ ДИНАМОВ

14 ---

11 ---

6 ЛЬВОВ 2

7 ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ

10 ДНЕПР 3 45/37

15 ---

2 КШВСМ ДИНАМ

ЛЬВОВ 1

Tableau of 8

ДНЕПР 2
45/38

ДНЕПР 1

ХАРЬКОВ
45/44

КИЕВ ДИНАМОВ

ЛЬВОВ 2
45/28

ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ

КШВСМ ДИНАМ
45/24

ЛЬВОВ 1

Semi-finals

ХАРЬКОВ

45/42

КИЕВ ДИНАМОВ

КШВСМ ДИНАМ

45/28

ЛЬВОВ 1

Final

КИЕВ ДИНАМОВ

45/35
ЛЬВОВ 1

---

Tableau 9-16 of 8

АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН

---

---

---

---

ДНЕПР 3

---

АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН

Tableau 9-16 of 4

---

---

ДНЕПР 3

АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН

9th place

ДНЕПР 3

45/28
АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН

ХАРЬКОВ

Third place

КШВСМ ДИНАМ 45/39
КШВСМ ДИНАМ

---

11th place

---
---

1 ---

Tableau 13-16 of 4

4 ---

3 ---

2 ---

---

13th place

---

---

---

15th place

---

---

1 ДНЕПР 2

Tableau 5-8 of 4

4 ДНЕПР 1 45/36

3 ЛЬВОВ 2

2 ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ 45/34

ДНЕПР 1

5th place

ЛЬВОВ 2
45/25

ДНЕПР 1

ДНЕПР 2

7th place

ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ
45/27

ДНЕПР 2
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ranking name flag nat. status
1 ЛЬВОВ 1

    ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія
    СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія
    СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія
    ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія

2 КИЕВ ДИНАМОВЕЦ
    ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я
    ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія
    КОНРАД Емілі
    МУКОЇД Юлія

3 КШВСМ ДИНАМОВЕЦ
    ГАЙДАЙ Людмила
    МАЗУР Єва
    САМКО Анастасія
    СТЕПАНЯН Наталля

4 ХАРЬКОВ
    ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія
    КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина
    МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія
    ЯВТУШЕНКО Юлія

5 ДНЕПР 1
    КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина
    ПОПОВА Ксенія
    ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія
    РОМАНОВА Олександра

6 ЛЬВОВ 2
    ДЗЮБАН Катерина
    КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета
    МАКСИМЕНКО Анна
    ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія

7 ДНЕПР 2
    ГАРЧЕНКО Надія
    ЛАМЗА Катерина
    НИКИТЮК Марія
    СИДЕНКО София

8 ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ
    БОРИСЕНКО Марія
    НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія
    ФОМЕНКО Уляна
    ІВАНОВА Мілана

9 АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН
    ГАСАНЛЫ Хадиджа
    ГУЛИЕВА Айнур
    РАГИМОВА Назиля

10 ДНЕПР 3
    ГОЛОВКО Станислава
    ОНИЩЕНКО Віра
    СЕРЕДА Марія
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Tableau of 16 : АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН  44/45  ДНЕПР 2      ^ 

АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН Hits Score Score Hits ДНЕПР 2 
РАГИМОВА Назиля 5 5 3 3 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
ГАСАНЛЫ Хадиджа 2 7 6 3 СИДЕНКО София 
ГУЛИЕВА Айнур 4 11 14 8 ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 
РАГИМОВА Назиля 9 20 18 4 СИДЕНКО София 
ГУЛИЕВА Айнур 5 25 21 3 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
ГАСАНЛЫ Хадиджа 5 30 24 3 ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 
ГУЛИЕВА Айнур 4 34 29 5 СИДЕНКО София 
РАГИМОВА Назиля 6 40 40 11 ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 
ГАСАНЛЫ Хадиджа 4 44 45 5 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
  

Tableau of 16 : ДНЕПР 3  37/45  ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ      ^ 

ДНЕПР 3 Hits Score Score Hits ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ 
ГОЛОВКО Станислава 0 0 5 5 НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 
СЕРЕДА Марія 6 6 10 5 БОРИСЕНКО Марія 
ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 8 14 15 5 ІВАНОВА Мілана 
ГОЛОВКО Станислава 4 18 20 5 БОРИСЕНКО Марія 
ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 6 24 25 5 НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 
СЕРЕДА Марія 4 28 28 3 ІВАНОВА Мілана 
ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 2 30 35 7 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
ГОЛОВКО Станислава 3 33 40 5 ІВАНОВА Мілана 
СЕРЕДА Марія 4 37 45 5 НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 
  

Tableau of 8 : ДНЕПР 2  38/45  ЛЬВОВ 1      ^ 

ДНЕПР 2 Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВОВ 1 
ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 2 2 5 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
ЛАМЗА Катерина 5 7 10 5 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 
СИДЕНКО София 1 8 15 5 ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія 
ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 4 12 20 5 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 
СИДЕНКО София 4 16 25 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
ЛАМЗА Катерина 7 23 30 5 ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія 
СИДЕНКО София 7 30 35 5 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 
ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 5 35 40 5 ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія 
ЛАМЗА Катерина 3 38 45 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
  

 

 

 

 

 



Tableau of 8 : ХАРЬКОВ  45/44  ДНЕПР 1      ^ 

ХАРЬКОВ Hits Score Score Hits ДНЕПР 1 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 5 5 0 0 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 5 10 6 6 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 5 15 8 2 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 5 20 12 4 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 4 24 20 8 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 6 30 30 10 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 4 34 35 5 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 4 38 40 5 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 7 45 44 4 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
  

Tableau of 8 : ЛЬВОВ 2  28/45  КИЕВ      ^ 

ЛЬВОВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits КИЕВ 
МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 2 2 5 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
ДЗЮБАН Катерина 4 6 9 4 ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 3 9 12 3 КОНРАД Емілі 
ДЗЮБАН Катерина 4 13 18 6 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 2 15 20 2 КОНРАД Емілі 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 0 15 23 3 ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 
ДЗЮБАН Катерина 3 18 30 7 КОНРАД Емілі 
КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета 4 22 40 10 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 6 28 45 5 ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 
  

Tableau of 8 : КШВСМ  45/24  ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ      ^ 

КШВСМ Hits Score Score Hits ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ 
САМКО Анастасія 5 5 2 2 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 5 10 6 4 НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 
МАЗУР Єва 5 15 7 1 ІВАНОВА Мілана 
ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 5 20 9 2 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
САМКО Анастасія 5 25 13 4 ІВАНОВА Мілана 
МАЗУР Єва 5 30 16 3 НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 
ГАЙДАЙ Людмила 5 35 17 1 ІВАНОВА Мілана 
МАЗУР Єва 5 40 19 2 ФОМЕНКО Уляна 
САМКО Анастасія 5 45 24 5 НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 
  

 

 

 

 

 



Semi-finals : ХАРЬКОВ  42/45  ЛЬВОВ 1      ^ 

ХАРЬКОВ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВОВ 1 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 3 3 5 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 7 10 8 3 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 3 13 15 7 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 1 14 20 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 7 21 24 4 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 6 27 30 6 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 
МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 6 33 34 4 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 
КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 4 37 40 6 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 5 42 45 5 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 
  

Semi-finals : КШВСМ  28/45  КИЕВ      ^ 

КШВСМ Hits Score Score Hits КИЕВ 
СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 1 1 5 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
МАЗУР Єва 2 3 10 5 ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 
САМКО Анастасія 2 5 15 5 КОНРАД Емілі 
МАЗУР Єва 5 10 20 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 2 12 25 5 КОНРАД Емілі 
САМКО Анастасія 1 13 30 5 ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 
МАЗУР Єва 5 18 35 5 КОНРАД Емілі 
САМКО Анастасія 9 27 40 5 ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 
СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 1 28 45 5 ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 
  

Final : КИЕВ  35/45  ЛЬВОВ 1      ^ 

КИЕВ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВОВ 1 
КОНРАД Емілі 3 3 5 5 ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія 
ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 2 5 10 5 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 
МУКОЇД Юлія 3 8 14 4 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
КОНРАД Емілі 6 14 20 6 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 
МУКОЇД Юлія 4 18 25 5 ІВЧЕНКО Анастасія 
ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 3 21 30 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
МУКОЇД Юлія 5 26 33 3 СЛЮСАРЄВА Софія 
ЗАБОЛОТНА Дарія 5 31 38 5 СВИСТІЛЬ Юлія 
ВАРФОЛОМЕЄВА Дар`я 4 35 45 7 ПАНТЄЛЄЄВА Ксенія 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 



9th place : ДНЕПР 3  28/45  АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН      ^ 

ДНЕПР 3 Hits Score Score Hits АЗЕРБАЙДЖАН 
ГОЛОВКО Станислава 0 0 5 5 РАГИМОВА Назиля 
СЕРЕДА Марія 6 6 10 5 ГУЛИЕВА Айнур 
ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 3 9 15 5 ГАСАНЛЫ Хадиджа 
ГОЛОВКО Станислава 0 9 20 5 ГУЛИЕВА Айнур 
ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 3 12 25 5 РАГИМОВА Назиля 
СЕРЕДА Марія 4 16 30 5 ГАСАНЛЫ Хадиджа 
ОНИЩЕНКО Віра 1 17 35 5 ГУЛИЕВА Айнур 
ГОЛОВКО Станислава 7 24 40 5 ГАСАНЛЫ Хадиджа 
СЕРЕДА Марія 4 28 45 5 РАГИМОВА Назиля 
  

Third place : КШВСМ  45/39  ХАРЬКОВ      ^ 

КШВСМ Hits Score Score Hits ХАРЬКОВ 
МАЗУР Єва 3 3 1 1 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 
САМКО Анастасія 2 5 7 6 МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 
СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 6 11 13 6 КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 
МАЗУР Єва 9 20 20 7 МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 
СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 5 25 22 2 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 
САМКО Анастасія 5 30 26 4 КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 
СТЕПАНЯН Наталля 5 35 28 2 МАКАРУЩЕНКО Ксенія 
МАЗУР Єва 5 40 34 6 КАСЬЯНЕНКО Катерина 
САМКО Анастасія 5 45 39 5 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Анастасія 
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Tableau 5-8 of 4 : ДНЕПР 1  45/36  ДНЕПР 2      ^ 

ДНЕПР 1 Hits Score Score Hits ДНЕПР 2 
ПОПОВА Ксенія 5 5 3 3 ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 
КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 5 10 7 4 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 5 15 12 5 НИКИТЮК Марія 
КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 5 20 19 7 ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 
ПОПОВА Ксенія 5 25 23 4 НИКИТЮК Марія 
ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 5 30 28 5 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
РОМАНОВА Олександра 5 35 31 3 НИКИТЮК Марія 
ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 5 40 34 3 ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 
ПОПОВА Ксенія 5 45 36 2 ЛАМЗА Катерина 
  

 

 



Tableau 5-8 of 4 : ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ  34/45  ЛЬВОВ 2      ^ 

ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ Hits Score Score Hits ЛЬВОВ 2 
НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 2 2 5 5 ДЗЮБАН Катерина 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 6 8 10 5 КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета 
ІВАНОВА Мілана 2 10 15 5 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 6 16 20 5 ДЗЮБАН Катерина 
НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 4 20 24 4 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
ІВАНОВА Мілана 2 22 27 3 КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 3 25 31 4 МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 
ІВАНОВА Мілана 3 28 36 5 ДЗЮБАН Катерина 
НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 6 34 45 9 КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета 
  

5th place : ЛЬВОВ 2  25/45  ДНЕПР 1      ^ 

ЛЬВОВ 2 Hits Score Score Hits ДНЕПР 1 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 3 3 5 5 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
ДЗЮБАН Катерина 4 7 10 5 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 
КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета 1 8 15 5 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 1 9 20 5 ЄВДОКИМОВА Марія 
КОРНІЙЧУК Єлізавета 2 11 25 5 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
ДЗЮБАН Катерина 3 14 30 5 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
МАКСИМЕНКО Анна 7 21 35 5 КОРОТЕЦЬКА Катерина 
ТВЕРДОХЛІБ Софія 1 22 40 5 РОМАНОВА Олександра 
ДЗЮБАН Катерина 3 25 45 5 ПОПОВА Ксенія 
  

7th place : ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ  27/45  ДНЕПР 2      ^ 

ХАРЬКОВ ХТЗ Hits Score Score Hits ДНЕПР 2 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 5 5 4 4 ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 
НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 4 9 9 5 СИДЕНКО София 
БОРИСЕНКО Марія 3 12 15 6 НИКИТЮК Марія 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 4 16 20 5 СИДЕНКО София 
БОРИСЕНКО Марія 2 18 25 5 ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 
НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 2 20 30 5 НИКИТЮК Марія 
БОРИСЕНКО Марія 2 22 35 5 СИДЕНКО София 
ФОМЕНКО Уляна 2 24 40 5 НИКИТЮК Марія 
НЕРЕТІНА Анастасія 3 27 45 5 ГАРЧЕНКО Надія 
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